
 

 

 

 

 

 

Nominee name Award Nominee society 
Anastasia Pywell Outstanding Event Award EWB Birmingham: Engineers Without Borders 

Anthony Upton Outstanding Event Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

AstroSoc Outstanding Event Award AstroSoc 

Bee Rich Outstanding Event Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society Outstanding Event Award BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society Outstanding Event Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

ChemSoc Outstanding Event Award ChemSoc 

Curtis Collins Outstanding Event Award MathSoc 

Ellen Butler Outstanding Event Award PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

EPS Trophy Team Outstanding Event Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Games Development Society Outstanding Event Award Games Development Society 

Hannah-Beth Hall Outstanding Event Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

James Adey Outstanding Event Award Games Development Society 

Joe Martin Outstanding Event Award PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Julia Dancu Outstanding Event Award WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Lorenzo Luerti Outstanding Event Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Lucy Millington Outstanding Event Award PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

MathSoc Outstanding Event Award MathSoc 

Matthew Teller Outstanding Event Award RailSoc 

MechSoc Outstanding Event Award MechSoc 

Naomi Randall Outstanding Event Award BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

NucSoc Outstanding Event Award NucSoc 

oSTEM: Out in STEM Outstanding Event Award oSTEM: Out in STEM 

PPS: Poynting Physical Society Outstanding Event Award PPS: Poynting Physical Society 



Sam Davies Outstanding Event Award MathSoc 

School of Engineering RFC Outstanding Event Award Engineering Rugby 

UBRacing Outstanding Event Award UBRacing 

Zak Viney Outstanding Event Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Amy Cunningham Volunteer of the Year NucSoc and oSTEM: Out in STEM 

Beth McGoff Volunteer of the Year CivSoc 

Curtis Collins Volunteer of the Year MathSoc 

Daire Archbold Volunteer of the Year BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

Edward Berwick Volunteer of the Year UBRacing 

George Betts Volunteer of the Year UBRacing 

Marriyum Hussany Volunteer of the Year WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Matthew Teller Volunteer of the Year RailSoc 

Natalie Mussington Volunteer of the Year EESE Soc 

Rachel Oboh Volunteer of the Year WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Richard Pengelly Volunteer of the Year RailSoc 

Rob Dutton Volunteer of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Ruairi Kester Volunteer of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Sam Davies Volunteer of the Year MathSoc 

Adedeji Raji Diversity and Inclusion Award EESE Soc 

BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society Diversity and Inclusion Award BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

Cassidy Ooi Diversity and Inclusion Award BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

CivSoc Diversity and Inclusion Award CivSoc 

Engineering Rugby  Diversity and Inclusion Award Engineering Rugby 

MathSoc Diversity and Inclusion Award MathSoc 

oSTEM: Out in STEM Diversity and Inclusion Award oSTEM: Out in STEM 

Simon Bernard Diversity and Inclusion Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Will Leney Diversity and Inclusion Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

WISE: Women in Science and Engineering Diversity and Inclusion Award WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Abbie Roberts Outreach Award UBRobotics 

Alexandra Munro-Clark Outreach Award WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Amy Cunningham Outreach Award NucSoc and oSTEM: Out in STEM 

Aoife Quinlivan Outreach Award ChemSoc 

AstroSoc Outreach Award AstroSoc 

Charlotte Warnes Outreach Award EWB Birmingham: Engineers Without Borders 

Danielle Workman Outreach Award EWB Birmingham: Engineers Without Borders 



David Owen Outreach Award UBRacing 

Edward Chamberlain Outreach Award UBRobotics 

Emma Willett Outreach Award AstroSoc 

Hazel Knight Outreach Award AstroSoc 

James McPherson Outreach Award UBRobotics 

MathSoc Outreach Award MathSoc 

oSTEM: Out in STEM Outreach Award oSTEM: Out in STEM 

Sam Davies Outreach Award MathSoc 

SATNAV Outreach Award SATNAV: Science and Technology News and Views 

Sydney Marshall Outreach Award oSTEM: Out in STEM 

Tutku Kolku Outreach Award AstroSoc 

UBRacing Outreach Award UBRacing 

UBRobotics Outreach Award UBRobotics 

Adam Butcher Sports Personality of the Year PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Adam Cullen Sports Personality of the Year Eagles Hockey 

Anastasia Pywell Sports Personality of the Year Eagles Hockey 

Andrew Norman Sports Personality of the Year UB Eco Racing 

Daniel Rhymer Sports Personality of the Year BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

Freddie Offley Sports Personality of the Year MathSoc 

George Soole Sports Personality of the Year CivSoc 

Guy Grimwood Sports Personality of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Henry Burns Sports Personality of the Year Engineering Rugby 

James Rodger Sports Personality of the Year Engineering Rugby 

James Twist Sports Personality of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Jeremy Lyons Sports Personality of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Maxwell Buckmire-Monro Sports Personality of the Year PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Oscar Sugden Sports Personality of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Robert Taylor Sports Personality of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Rocco Casale Sports Personality of the Year CivSoc 

Sam Holdsworth Sports Personality of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

BUMS Sport Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

CivSoc Netball Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 CivSoc 

Eagles Hockey Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 Eagles Hockey 

EESE football Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 EESE Soc 

Engineering RFC Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 Engineering Rugby 



EPS netball team Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 EPS Mixed Netball 

Mathsoc Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 MathSoc 

MathSoc Netball Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 MathSoc 

MathSoc Sport Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 MathSoc 

PPS football team Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

PPS Mixed Netball Sports Team of the Year 2017/18 PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Addi Omoregbee Industrial Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society Industrial Award BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

CivSoc Industrial Award CivSoc 

Ellen Butler Industrial Award PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Joe Martin Industrial Award PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Joseph Pipa-Harding Industrial Award MathSoc 

Lucy Millington Industrial Award PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Matthew Teller Industrial Award RailSoc 

Naomi Randall Industrial Award BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

Nicole Lee Industrial Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

PPS: Poynting Physical Society Industrial Award PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

RailSoc Industrial Award RailSoc 

Sarah Jackson Industrial Award CivSoc 

Tom Ellis  Industrial Award UBRacing 

UBeRacing Industrial Award UBeRacing 

UBRacing Industrial Award UBRacing 

CivSoc EPS Community Award CivSoc 

Curtis Collins EPS Community Award MathSoc 

EPS Trophy Team EPS Community Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

MathSoc EPS Community Award MathSoc 

MechSoc EPS Community Award MechSoc 

RailSoc EPS Community Award RailSoc 

SATNAV EPS Community Award SATNAV: Science and Technology News and Views 

University Challenge Team EPS Community Award MathSoc 

Zak Viney EPS Community Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Alice Perry Inspirational Committee Member AstroSoc 

Amy Cunningham Inspirational Committee Member oSTEM: Out in STEM and NucSoc 

Andrew Evans Inspirational Committee Member UBRacing 

Arvydas Kubilius Inspirational Committee Member CSS: Computer Science Society 



Beth McGoff Inspirational Committee Member CivSoc 

Charles Hodgson Inspirational Committee Member UBRacing 

Charlotte Slade Inspirational Committee Member WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Curtis Collins Inspirational Committee Member MathSoc 

Edward Chamberlain Inspirational Committee Member UBRobotics 

Guy Grimwood Inspirational Committee Member Engineering Rugby 

James Twist Inspirational Committee Member Engineering Rugby 

Joe Martin Inspirational Committee Member PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Josh Fletcher Inspirational Committee Member CivSoc 

Julia Dancu Inspirational Committee Member WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Lucy Harrison Inspirational Committee Member PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Matthew Teller  Inspirational Committee Member RailSoc 

Michael Okeke Inspirational Committee Member UBRacing 

Nicole Lee Inspirational Committee Member BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Nisha Kandola Inspirational Committee Member BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

Philip Pagani Inspirational Committee Member MechSoc 

Rhydian Lawrence Inspirational Committee Member Engineering Rugby 

Richard Jones Inspirational Committee Member CivSoc 

Ruairi Kester Inspirational Committee Member Engineering Rugby 

Serena Cruickshank-Hull Inspirational Committee Member WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Zak Viney Inspirational Committee Member BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Zoe Hacking Inspirational Committee Member MathSoc 

Alex Hoyle Role Model of the Year CivSoc 

Amy Cunningham Role Model of the Year NucSoc and oSTEM: Out in STEM 

Arun Rajkumar Role Model of the Year UBRacing 

Arushi Madan Role Model of the Year EESE Soc 

Bee Rich Role Model of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Beth McGoff Role Model of the Year CivSoc 

Charles Hodgson Role Model of the Year UBRacing 

Charlotte Slade Role Model of the Year WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Chloe Wilkinson Role Model of the Year ChemSoc 

Cosmo Graham Role Model of the Year CivSoc 

Curtis Collins Role Model of the Year MathSoc 

Dominic Eddy Role Model of the Year EESE Soc 

Ed Berwick Role Model of the Year UBRacing 



Edward Chamberlain  Role Model of the Year UBRobotics 

George Betts Role Model of the Year UBRacing 

James Twist Role Model of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Julia Dancu Role Model of the Year WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Lucy Harrison Role Model of the Year PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Matthew Graham Role Model of the Year UB Eco Racing 

Maxim Ruffels Role Model of the Year UBeRacing 

Michael Okeke Role Model of the Year UBRacing 

Naomi Randall Role Model of the Year BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

Nisha Kandola Role Model of the Year BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

Rhydian Lawrence Role Model of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Rob Dutton Role Model of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Serena Cruickshank-Hull Role Model of the Year WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Thomas Ellis Role Model of the Year UBRacing 

Thomas Langdale Role Model of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Zak Viney Role Model of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Katie Smith Member of the Year AstroSoc 

Daniel Rhymer Member of the Year BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society 

Sam Holdsworth Member of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Cosmo Graham Member of the Year CivSoc 

Elliott Upton Member of the Year CSS: Computer Science Society 

Roshni Patel Member of the Year EESE Soc 

Michael Wright Member of the Year Eagles Hockey 

Robert Taylor Member of the Year School of Engineering Rugby RFC 

Frances Leonard Member of the Year EWB Birmingham: Engineers Without Borders 

Liam Skop Member of the Year GDS: Games Development Society 

Ethan Thompson Member of the Year MathSoc 

Joseph Chamerlain Member of the Year MechSoc 

Joshua Swanbrow Member of the Year NucSoc 

Ollie Jones Member of the Year oSTEM: Out in STEM 

Peter Amor Member of the Year RailSoc 

Maxwell Buckmire-Monro Member of the Year PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Jonathan Wise Member of the Year SATNAV: Science and Technology News and Views 

Diego Perez Member of the Year UB Eco Racing 

Xiaochen 'Steven' Sun Member of the Year UBeRacing 



Cetengfei 'Arthur' Zhang Member of the Year UBRacing 

David Berrisford Member of the Year UBRobotics 

Rachel Oboh Member of the Year WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Katie Smith Head of College Idea of the Year AstroSoc 

Alice Perry Head of College Idea of the Year AstroSoc 

Luke Scantlebury-Smead Head of College Idea of the Year AstroSoc 

John Dunsmuir Head of College Idea of the Year AstroSoc 

AstroSoc Head of College Idea of the Year AstroSoc 

EPS Trophy Team Head of College Idea of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Zak Viney Head of College Idea of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Bee Rich Head of College Idea of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Hannah-Beth Hall Head of College Idea of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Anthony Upton Head of College Idea of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

Lorenzo Luerti Head of College Idea of the Year BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

CSS: Computer Science Society Head of College Idea of the Year CSS: Computer Science Society 

Louis Bounds Head of College Idea of the Year Engineering Rugby 

Curtis Collins Head of College Idea of the Year MathSoc 

Freddie Offley Head of College Idea of the Year MathSoc 

Harry Burke Head of College Idea of the Year MathSoc 

MathSoc Head of College Idea of the Year MathSoc 

Joseph Pipa-Harding Head of College Idea of the Year MathSoc 

PPS: Poynting Physical Society Head of College Idea of the Year PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Lucy Millington Head of College Idea of the Year PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Ellen Butler Head of College Idea of the Year PPS: Poynting Physical Society 

Matthew Teller Head of College Idea of the Year RailSoc 

Peter Amor Head of College Idea of the Year RailSoc 

Dominic Meakin Head of College Idea of the Year RailSoc 

Tim Taylor Head of College Idea of the Year RailSoc 

Richard Pengelly Head of College Idea of the Year RailSoc 

Williams Peters Head of College Idea of the Year RailSoc 

Cosmo Graham Head of College Idea of the Year RailSoc 

Matthew Graham Head of College Idea of the Year UB Eco Racing 

Diego Perez Head of College Idea of the Year UB Eco Racing 

Andrew Norman Head of College Idea of the Year UB Eco Racing 

Lewis Lancaster Head of College Idea of the Year UB Eco Racing 



UB Eco Racing Head of College Idea of the Year UB Eco Racing 

UBeRacing Head of College Idea of the Year UBeRacing 

Maxim Ruffels Head of College Idea of the Year UBeRacing 

Alexander Taylor Head of College Idea of the Year UBeRacing 

Steven Sun Head of College Idea of the Year UBeRacing 

Alice Sayers Great Achievement in EPS Award ChemSoc 

Beth McGoff Great Achievement in EPS Award CivSoc 

Charlie Hodgson Great Achievement in EPS Award UBRacing 

Curtis Collins Great Achievement in EPS Award MathSoc 

Daniel Thomas Great Achievement in EPS Award SATNAV: Science and Technology News and Views 

Francesca Cardilli Great Achievement in EPS Award UBRacing 

Helena Dodd Great Achievement in EPS Award WISE: Women in Science and Engineering 

Luke Scantlebury-Smead Great Achievement in EPS Award AstroSoc 

Matthew Graham Great Achievement in EPS Award UB Eco Racing 

Matthew Teller Great Achievement in EPS Award RailSoc 

Nicole Soor Great Achievement in EPS Award NucSoc 

SATNAV: Science and Technology News and Views Great Achievement in EPS Award SATNAV: Science and Technology News and Views 

UBRacing Team Great Achievement in EPS Award UBRacing 

Zak Viney Great Achievement in EPS Award BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society 

AstroSoc Society of the Year 2017/18   

BUCES: Birmingham University Chemical Engineering Society Society of the Year 2017/18   

BUMS: Birmingham University Materials Society Society of the Year 2017/18   

CivSoc Society of the Year 2017/18   

CSS: Computer Science Society Society of the Year 2017/18   

EWB Birmingham: Engineers Without Borders Society of the Year 2017/18   

GDS: Games Development Society Society of the Year 2017/18   

MathSoc Society of the Year 2017/18   

NucSoc Society of the Year 2017/18   

oSTEM: Out in STEM Society of the Year 2017/18   

PPS: Poynting Physical Society Society of the Year 2017/18   

RailSoc Society of the Year 2017/18   

SATNAV: Science and Technology News and Views Society of the Year 2017/18   

School of Engineering RFC Society of the Year 2017/18   

UB Eco Racing Society of the Year 2017/18   

UBeRacing Society of the Year 2017/18   



UBRacing Society of the Year 2017/18   

UBRobotics Society of the Year 2017/18   

WISE: Women in Science and Engineering Society of the Year 2017/18   
 


